10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
it
29
30
31
32
33

Introduced by: LOIS MNORTH

Proposed No. 8 ‘8 - 1 2 2
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MOTION NO. 7113
A MOTION confirming the Executive's reappointment
of Wells B. McCurdy to the

King County Museum of Flight Authority

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The County Executive's reappointment of Wells B, McCurdy

to the King County Museum of Flight Authority

%

term to expire on December 31, 1990 is hereby confirmed.
PASSED this 2941 day of M?AM/V/V 1938 .
/

KING COUNTY COUNCIL
KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

ey Fron

Chairman ¢/

ATTEST:

~0lerk of the Council




